Adjacent Property Owner to Map 001/Block 007/Lot 00A

Owner

PALMER MICHAEL A

GJERGJAJ DANIELA

MACKAY JEFFREY R & JAMIE R

HARVEY-BLAGDEN ELFRIEDA ELEANOR

STEARNS BRIAN J

SKINNER CARMEN H

MONTVILLE STAGING LLC

FIRLIK JOSEPH

GOLDEN TRAILS LLC

WATERFORD LAND TRUST INC

CYRVICTORIA & PALMER MICHAEL

BOSKA MARILYN L/U & BOSKA ROBERT W L/U&
PRZYBYL LORI S B L/U & PALMER MICHAEL A

Location

45 SILVER FALLSRD
SILVER FALLS RD
27 SILVER FALLS RD
15 SILVER FALLSRD

Mailing Address

45 SILVER FALLSRD
301 CHESTERFIELD RD
27 SILVER FALLS RD

15 SILVER FALLS RD

230 BUTLERTOWN RD 230 BUTLERTOWN RD

11 SILVER FALLS RD 11 SILVER FALLS RD

252 BUTLERTOWN RD 121 MEMORIAL DR

225 BUTLERTOWN ROAD 34 ROGERS HILL ROAD
83 PEMBER ROAD 301 CHESTERFIELD ROAD
55 PEMBER ROAD PO BOX 926

18 SILVER FALLS RD
40 SILVER FALLS RD

18 SILVER FALLS RD
45 SILVER FALLS RD

Mailing City
OAKDALE
EAST LYME
OAKDALE
OAKDALE
OAKDALE
OAKDALE
SPRINGFIELD
WATERFORD
EAST LYME
WATERFORD
OAKDALE
OAKDALE

Maili Mailing Zip

CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
MA
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

063701824
063331003
06370
063701824
06370
06370
01104
06385
06333
06385
063701823
063701824



	0 - 7885 Application Materials
	1 - 7885 Signed Subdivision Application
	0 - 7885 Application Materials
	2 - 7885 Signed Wetland Application
	0 - 7885 Application Materials
	3 - 7885 WL Impact Letter
	2. Construction of a 15” culvert beneath the driveway to promote connectivity in the wetland on both sides of the driveway.
	3. Construction of a 70’ by 45’ stormwater quality basin within the upland review area (outside of the wetland) to manage runoff from the driveway area.
	4. Implementation of erosion and sedimentation control measures in and around the project area including silt fence, grassed swale, anti-tracking pad, and hay bale barrier.
	Table: total wetland impacts from the proposed driveway construction
	The proposed activities outlined above may impact the wetland’s principal functions in the following ways:
	1. Groundwater recharge and discharge: because the stormwater basin is sized to accommodate for the changes in drainage due to the driveway, CLA does not anticipate any changes to the wetland’s ability to perform this function.
	2. Nutrient removal:  the proposed driveway could increase the overall nutrient load into the wetland. However, if proper erosion and sedimentation controls are implemented during and after construction as indicated on plans, CLA does not predict sign...
	4. Endangered species habitat: see “Wildlife Habitat” above.
	Identify the sub-drainage basin where the proposed activity will occur.
	The sub-drainage basin is number 2202.
	Summary
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	8 - 7885 Drainage Report.pdf
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	Oakdale Noaa 14 Point


