Adjacent Property Owner to Map 001/Block 007/Lot 00A

Owner	Location	Mailing Address	Mailing City	Mail	i⊩Mailing Zip
PALMER MICHAEL A	45 SILVER FALLS RD	45 SILVER FALLS RD	OAKDALE	CT	063701824
GJERGJAJ DANIELA	SILVER FALLS RD	301 CHESTERFIELD RD	EAST LYME	CT	063331003
MACKAY JEFFREY R & JAMIE R	27 SILVER FALLS RD	27 SILVER FALLS RD	OAKDALE	CT	06370
HARVEY-BLAGDEN ELFRIEDA ELEANOR	15 SILVER FALLS RD	15 SILVER FALLS RD	OAKDALE	CT	063701824
STEARNS BRIAN J	230 BUTLERTOWN RD	230 BUTLERTOWN RD	OAKDALE	CT	06370
SKINNER CARMEN H	11 SILVER FALLS RD	11 SILVER FALLS RD	OAKDALE	CT	06370
MONTVILLE STAGING LLC	252 BUTLERTOWN RD	121 MEMORIAL DR	SPRINGFIELD	MA	01104
FIRLIK JOSEPH	225 BUTLERTOWN ROAD	34 ROGERS HILL ROAD	WATERFORD	CT	06385
GOLDEN TRAILS LLC	83 PEMBER ROAD	301 CHESTERFIELD ROAD	EAST LYME	CT	06333
WATERFORD LAND TRUST INC	55 PEMBER ROAD	PO BOX 926	WATERFORD	CT	06385
CYR VICTORIA & PALMER MICHAEL	18 SILVER FALLS RD	18 SILVER FALLS RD	OAKDALE	CT	063701823
BOSKA MARILYN L/U & BOSKA ROBERT W L/U&	40 SILVER FALLS RD	45 SILVER FALLS RD	OAKDALE	CT	063701824
PRZYRYL LORLS B L/LL& PALMER MICHAEL A					